NCA1051
High-speed CAN Transceiver
Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NCA1051 is a high-speed CAN transceiver that
provides an interface between a Controller Area Network

Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 18
9. Order Information
Part Number Max Data Rate
(Mbps)
Temperature MSL Package Type Package
Drawing
SPQ
NCA1051N-DSPR 5 -40 to 125℃ 3 SOP8(150mil) SOP8 4000
NCA1051-DSPR 5 -40 to 125℃ 3 SOP8(150mil) SOP8 4000
NOTE: All packages are RoHS-compliant with peak reflow temperatures of 260 °C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperatures.
10. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents
NCA1051 Click here Click here Click here
NCA1051 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 19
11. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 11.1 Tape and Reel Information of SOP8
NCA1051 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 20
12. Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial version 2021/12/3
1.1 Update Absolute Maximum Ratings 2021/12/27
1.2
Added description "VIO equals VCC in NCA1051N". Update VOH, VOL.
Update VID and IOH/IOL in Absolute Maximum Ratings and Recommended
Operating Conditions.
2022/10/12
1.3